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Used Trucks

DAF XF 156 CF 4X2
PTO, Low Mileage

Mileage (in km)
Registration year
Power

Cabin

About this vehicle

A DAF XF truck featuring a engine with 156 hp. It comes with a
D8 Cab, 4X2 axle configuration and is finished in . This truck is
built for both reliability and efficiency, ready to handle your
transportation needs.

= Main Specifications

VIN XLRTEH4300G325104 Axle Config

Make - Power (HP)

Steering - Fuel Tank(s)

Engine - 1st Registration Date
Fuel diesel Cabin

Mileage 156 KM GVW

Vehicle Type XF Ex. Emission

A PACCAR COMPANY DRIVEN BY QUALITY

Reference number 0G325104

156 KM
2025

156 HP
D8 Cab

€500,045.. ..

Scan this QR code to
see all details about
this asset

4X2

156
5-2-2025
D8 Cab




