

# DAF XF 156 CF 4X2

## PTO, Low Mileage



Reference number 0G325104

Mileage (in km)	156 KM
Registration year	2025
Power	156 HP
Cabin	D8 Cab

**€55,000** Excl. VAT

### About this vehicle

A DAF XF truck featuring a engine with 156 hp. It comes with a D8 Cab, 4X2 axle configuration and is finished in . This truck is built for both reliability and efficiency, ready to handle your transportation needs.



Scan this QR code to  
see all details about  
this asset

### Main Specifications

VIN	XLRTEH4300G325104	Axle Config	4X2
Make	-	Power (HP)	156
Steering	-	Fuel Tank(s)	-
Engine	-	1st Registration Date	5-2-2025
Fuel	diesel	Cabin	D8 Cab
Mileage	156 KM	GVW	-
Vehicle Type	XF	Ex. Emission	-